

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 130-135 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SOUNDCRAFT IND.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service

Date: 15/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Arunima Dwivedi,adv.
Ms.Sushma Suri,adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Id.counsel for the appellant is granted four weeks time for
taking fresh steps against all unserved respondents.
List the matter on 16.07.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |